
Anacortes/Orcas Island Ferry Schedule JAN. 1 to MARCH 25, 2023 
*Reservations begin November 1st. Visit www.TakeAFerry.com to reserve a spot* 

 
ORCAS ISLAND THREE FERRY SCHEDULE TO & FROM ANACORTES 

(Don’t forget to make reservations both to and from Orcas Island) 
 

Ferry boat abbreviation: (C)Chelan; (Y)Yakima; (Sm)Samish; (Sl) Sealth; (T)Tillikum 
 

Monday – Friday: Leave Anacortes (Westbound)                  Arrive Orcas Island  
5:30 am (stops at Lopez) ........................................................................ 6:35 am (Y)  
7:40 am ................................................................................................... 8:30 am (Sl)  
11:20 am (stops at Shaw) ..................................................................... 12:30 pm (Sm)  
2:35 pm (Friday only) .............................................................................. 3:25 pm (Sl)  
3:05 pm (stops at Lopez & Shaw) .......................................................... 4:25 pm (Y)  
7:10 pm (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................ 8:10 pm (Sm)  
9:05 pm (stops at Lopez & Shaw) .......................................................... 9:55 pm (Y)  
 
Saturday/Sunday: Leave Anacortes (Westbound)                Arrive Orcas Island  
5:35 am (stops at Lopez & Shaw) .......................................................... 7:00 am (Sm)  
7:40 am .................................................................................................. 8:30 am (Sl)  
9:00 am ................................................................................................ 10:00 am (Y)  
9:25 am (No Ana-Orcas vehicles, only walk-ons) ................................ 10:50 am (Sm)  
10:15 am .............................................................................................. 11:05 am (Sl)  
12:40 pm (stops at Lopez) ..................................................................... 1:45 pm (Sl)  
1:50 pm (Stops at Lopez & Shaw) ........................................................ 3:20 pm (Y)  
3:20 pm ................................................................................................. 4:20 pm (Sl)  
5:20 pm (No Ana-Orcas vehicles, only walk-ons) ................................. 6:45 pm (Sm)  
5:55 pm (stops at Lopez) ...................................................................... 7:00 pm (Y)  
8:55 pm (stops at Lopez & Shaw) ....................................................... 10:05 pm (Y)  
 
Monday – Friday: Leave Orcas Island (Eastbound)                 Arrive Anacortes  
7:00 am (stops at Shaw & Lopez) ........................................................ 8:25 am (Y)  
8:55 am (stops at Shaw. No inter-island vehicles) ............................. 10:00 am (Sl)  
12:55 pm .............................................................................................. 1:40 pm (Sm)  
3:40 pm (Friday only) ........................................................................... 4:30 pm (Sl)  
4:50 pm ................................................................................................ 5:40 pm (Y)  
8:25 pm (stops at Lopez) ...................................................................... 9:30 pm (Sm)  
10:25 pm (stops at Friday Harbor) ..................................................... 12:20 am (Y)  
 
Saturday/Sunday: Leave Orcas Island (Eastbound)                Arrive Anacortes  
7:15 am (stops at Shaw & Lopez) ......................................................... 8:40 am (Y)  
8:50 am (stops at Lopez) ...................................................................... 9:55 am (Sl)  
11:30 am ............................................................................................. 12:20 pm (Sl)  
12:00 pm (No Orcas-Ana vehicles, only walk-ons) ............................... 1:25 pm (Y)  
2:10 pm………………………………………………………………………. 3:00 pm (Sl) 
3:35 pm (Stops at Shaw & Lopez) ........................................................ 5:00 pm (Sm)  
6:20 pm (stops at Shaw & Lopez) ........................................................ 7:40 pm (Sl)  
7:20 pm (stops at Lopez) ...................................................................... 8:25 pm (Y)  
10:20 pm ............................................................................................. 11:10 pm (Y)  
10:40 pm (No Orcas-Ana vehicles, only walk-ons) ............................. 11:55 pm (Sl) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Orcas Island / Friday Harbor / Lopez Island Schedule JAN. 1 to MARCH 25, 2023 

*No Reservations taken for inter-island ferry* *No weekend #4 Tillikum ferry* 
 

ORCAS FERRY BOATS TO & FROM SAN JUAN ISLAND & LOPEZ ISLAND 
 
Monday-Friday: Leave Orcas Island (Westbound)                              Arrive Friday Harbor  
7:20 am ................................................................................................................... 8:10 am (T)  
10:35 am ............................................................................................................... 11:15 am (T)  
12:25 pm (stops at Shaw & Lopez first) .................................................................. 1:45 pm (T)  
4:15 pm ................................................................................................................... 4:55 pm (T)  
6:10 pm (stops at Shaw & Lopez first)..................................................................... 7:40 pm (T)  
10:25 pm (not the #4 Tillikum ferry) ...................................................................... 11:05 pm (C)  

 
Saturday/Sunday: Leave Orcas Island (Westbound)                          Arrive Friday Harbor  
7:00 am ................................................................................................................... 7:40 am (S)  
10:00 am ............................................................................................................... 10:40 am (C)  
10:50 am ............................................................................................................... 11:30 am (S)  
3:20 pm ................................................................................................................... 4:00 pm (C)  
4:20 pm ................................................................................................................... 5:00 pm (Y)  
6:45 pm ................................................................................................................... 7:25 pm (S)  

 
Monday-Friday: Leave Friday Harbor (Eastbound)                              Arrive Orcas Island  
6:10 am (stops at Shaw first) ................................................................................. 7:20 am (T) 
 8:25 am ................................................................................................................. 9:15 am (T)  
11:30 am ............................................................................................................... 12:25 pm (T)  
2:05 pm .................................................................................................................. 2:55 pm (T)  
5:25 pm .................................................................................................................. 6:10 pm (T)  
 

Saturday/Sunday: Leave Friday Harbor (Eastbound)                          Arrive Orcas Island  
6:25 am .................................................................................................................. 7:15 am (C)  
11:10 am .............................................................................................................. 12:00 pm (C)  
2:50 pm .................................................................................................................. 3:35 pm (S)  
5:25 pm .................................................................................................................. 6:20 pm (Y)  
9:50 pm ................................................................................................................ 10:40 pm (Y) 

 
Monday-Friday: Leave Orcas Island (Eastbound)                               Arrive Lopez Island  
7:00 am (stops at Shaw) ...................................................................................... 7:45 am (C)  
9:15 am (stops at Shaw) ...................................................................................... 9:50 am (T)  
12:25 pm (stops at Shaw) .................................................................................... 1:00 pm (T)  
2:55 pm (stops at Shaw) ...................................................................................... 3:30 pm (T)  
6:10 pm (stops at Shaw) ...................................................................................... 6:45 pm (T)  
8:25 pm (not the #4 Tillikum ferry) ....................................................................... 8:50 pm (S)  

 
Saturday/Sunday: Leave Orcas Island (Eastbound)                             Arrive Lopez Island  
7:15 am (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................................ 8:00 am (C)  
8:50 am .................................................................................................................. 9:15 am (Y)  
12:00 pm (stops at Shaw) .................................................................................... 12:45 pm (C)  
3:35 pm (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................................ 4:20 pm (S)  
6:20 pm (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................................ 7:00 pm (Y)  
7:20 pm .................................................................................................................. 7:45 pm (C)  
10:40 pm .............................................................................................................. 11:15 pm (Y)  

 
Monday-Friday: Leave Lopez Island (Westbound)                               Arrive Orcas Island  
6:20 am (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................................ 6:35 am (C)  
9:55 am (stops at Shaw) ...................................................................................... 10:35 am (T)  
3:35 pm (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................................ 4:15 PM (T)  
3:55 pm (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................................ 4:25 pm (C)  
9:50 pm (stops at Shaw) ...................................................................................... 10:25 pm (C)  

 
Saturday/Sunday: Leave Lopez Island (Westbound)                           Arrive Orcas Island  
6:20 am (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................................ 7:00 am (S)  
10:15 am (stops at Shaw) .................................................................................... 10:50 am (S)  
1:30 pm .................................................................................................................. 1:45 pm (Y)  
2:40 pm (stops at Shaw) ....................................................................................... 3:20 pm (C)  
6:10 pm (stops at Shaw) ........................................................................................ 6:45 pm (S)  
6:45 pm .................................................................................................................. 7:00 pm (C)  
9:40 pm (stops at Shaw) ...................................................................................... 10:05 pm (C) 


